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800452216 Affinity Beverage Group, Inc. USA ABVG OTHER OTC Market 
079294494 Veritiv Corporation USA VRTV NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
102063521 Old COPPER Company, Inc. USA JCP NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
148548738 Star Equity Holdings Inc. USA STRR NASDAQ 
043205053 Smithfield Foods Inc. USA SFD NASDAQ 
118729616 Sionna Therapeutics, Inc. USA SION NASDAQ 
962705310 Sera Prognostics Inc. USA SERA NASDAQ 
119445664 Neuphoria Therapeutics Inc. USA NEUP NASDAQ 
117741985 Marzetti Manufacturing Company USA MZTI NASDAQ 
615954922 Lendway Inc. USA LDWY NASDAQ 
119394873 Grace Therapeutics Inc. USA GRCE NASDAQ 
078540863 Dariohealth Corp. USA DRIO NASDAQ 
026780564 CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, NORTHRIDGE USA SNDL NASDAQ 
118353180 Ai Multisensor Holdings Inc USA MSAI NASDAQ 
656036464 HIWIN TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION TAIWAN 2049 TAIWAN STOCK EXCHANGE 
480622290 Oculis Holding AG SWITZERLAND OCS NASDAQ 
367269813 SFINKS POLSKA S A POLAND SFS WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
436708108 PROACTA S A POLAND PAC WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
522454875 ORZEL S A POLAND ORL WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
534420276 AGAPE ATP CORPORATION MALAYSIA ATPC NASDAQ 
534410157 BIOALPHA HOLDINGS BERHAD MALAYSIA 0179 BURSA MALAYSIA 
695538209 Usan Entertainment KOREA REP OF 306040 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
687885574 BYUCKSAN PAINT & COATINGS CO. LTD. KOREA REP OF 007210 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
532390056 ARCTURUS THERAPEUTICS LTD ISRAEL ARCT NASDAQ 
676312797 ZENITH DRUGS LIMITED INDIA ZENITHDRUG NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861212896 YASONS CHEMEX CARE LIMITED INDIA YCCL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873727237 YASH OPTICS & LENS LIMITED INDIA YASHOPTICS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861409794 WOMANCART LIMITED INDIA WOMANCART NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
854275710 WALPAR NUTRITIONS LIMITED INDIA WALPAR NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873605940 VISHWAS AGRI SEEDS LIMITED INDIA VISHWAS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861363045 VISHAL MEGA MART LIMITED INDIA VMM NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
871886394 VILIN BIO MED LIMITED INDIA VILINBIO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
860385526 VASA DENTICITY LIMITED INDIA DENTALKART NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861324546 UPSURGE SEEDS OF AGRICULTURE LIMITED INDIA USASEEDS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
915581301 UNITED HEAT TRANSFER PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA UHTL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
918461448 TRIDENT TECHLABS LIMITED INDIA TECHLABS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861412196 TAPI FRUIT PROCESSING LIMITED INDIA TAPIFRUIT NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
677364406 SURAKSHA DIAGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA SURAKSHA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861298650 SUNREST LIFESCIENCE LIMITED INDIA SUNREST NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
650541928 SRIVASAVI ADHESIVE TAPES LIMITED INDIA SRIVASAVI NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861510515 SRIVARI SPICES AND FOODS LIMITED INDIA SSFL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
915312170 SPP POLYMER LIMITED INDIA SPPPOLY NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
876894019 SOTAC PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INDIA SOTAC NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861518760 SONA MACHINERY LIMITED INDIA SONAMAC NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
650323876 SHRI AHIMSA NATURALS LIMITED INDIA SHRIAHIMSA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
919899232 SHANTHALA FMCG PRODUCTS LIMITED INDIA SHANTHALA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861188237 SENORES PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INDIA SENORES NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
871094342 SAT KARTAR SHOPPING LIMITED INDIA SATKARTAR NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861501394 SAROJA PHARMA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED INDIA SAROJA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873639649 SANSTAR LIMITED INDIA SANSTAR NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
918630844 SAI LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED INDIA SAILIFE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
955480847 SAHASRA ELECTRONIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED INDIA SAHASRA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
862180572 SACHEEROME PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA SACHEEROME NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
859649926 SAAKSHI MEDTECH AND PANELS LIMITED INDIA SAAKSHI NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
876818077 REMUS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INDIA REMUS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
871826844 RAMDEVBABA SOLVENT PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA RBS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861400413 RAJGOR CASTOR DERIVATIVES LIMITED INDIA RCDL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
676312801 QUEST LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA QUESTLAB NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861220117 QMS MEDICAL ALLIED SERVICES LIMITED INDIA QMSMEDI NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
918535639 PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED INDIA PHOGLOBAL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
930652604 PATTECH FITWELL TUBE COMPONENTS LIMITED INDIA PATTECH NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
876851448 ON DOOR CONCEPTS LIMITED INDIA ONDOOR NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
853159785 NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED INDIA NIRMAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
677783605 NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED INDIA NIDAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
872256232 NEPHRO CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA NEPHROCARE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
918541764 MEDICAMEN ORGANICS LIMITED INDIA MEDIORG NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
874146158 MEDI ASSIST HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED INDIA MEDIASSIST NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
918301292 MANGALAM ALLOYS LIMITED INDIA MAL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
814098791 MADHUSUDAN MASALA LIMITED INDIA MADHUSUDAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
872197882 LLOYDS LUXURIES LIMITED INDIA LLOYDS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
920628794 LAXMI DENTAL EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA LAXMIDENTL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
725520675 KN AGRI RESOURCES LIMITED INDIA KNAGRI NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873678673 KCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA KCK NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
862211133 JIWANRAM SHEODUTTRAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA JIWANRAM NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873677032 JFL LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED INDIA JFLLIFE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
864146140 JEYYAM GLOBAL FOODS LIMITED INDIA JEYYAM NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861242534 JEENA SIKHO LIFECARE LIMITED INDIA JSLL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873635268 ITALIAN EDIBLES LIMITED INDIA ITALIANE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
858134757 INNOVA CAPTAB LIMITED INDIA INNOVACAP NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
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864378916 INFINIUM PHARMACHEM LIMITED INDIA INFINIUM NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
871407026 INDEGENE LIMITED INDIA INDGN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861353895 HOAC FOODS INDIA LIMITED INDIA HOACFOODS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
863260562 HINDPRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA HPIL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
676463000 GPT HEALTHCARE LIMITED INDIA GPTHEALTH NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
650447209 GODAVARI BIOREFINERIES LIMITED INDIA GODAVARIB NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
643559421 FRESHARA AGRO EXPORTS LIMITED INDIA FRESHARA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
854361364 EXCELLENT WIRES AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA EXCELLENT NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
916731972 ESSEN SPECIALITY FILMS LIMITED INDIA ESFL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873715567 ENVIROTECH SYSTEMS LIMITED INDIA ENVIRO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
861197852 ENTERO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED INDIA ENTERO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
916038681 DRS CARGO MOVERS LIMITED INDIA DRSCARGO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
650704492 DR. AGARWAL'S HEALTH CARE LIMITED INDIA AGARWALEYE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
873637476 DOLLEX AGROTECH LIMITED INDIA DOLLEX NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
676158867 DHANLAXMI CROP SCIENCE LIMITED INDIA DHANLAXMI NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
874098153 BEW ENGINEERING LIMITED INDIA BEWLTD NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
876809436 BABA FOOD PROCESSING (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA BABAFP NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
737864571 ANNAPURNA SWADISHT LIMITED INDIA ANNAPURNA NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
677979581 ALLIED BLENDERS AND DISTILLERS LIMITED INDIA ABDL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
643564121 ACCRETION PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INDIA ACCPL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
675719101 ACCENT MICROCELL LIMITED INDIA ACCENTMIC NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
872253188 AATMAJ HEALTHCARE LIMITED INDIA AATMAJ NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
858658718 A G UNIVERSAL LIMITED INDIA AGUL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
872165200 YATHARTH HOSPITAL & TRAUMA CARE SERVICES LIMITED INDIA 543950 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
651014404 YASH CHEMEX LIMITED INDIA 539939 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
725140433 WINDLAS BIOTECH LIMITED INDIA 543329 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
915156558 VIJAYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LIMITED INDIA 543350 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
565244813 VALIANT LABORATORIES LIMITED INDIA 543998 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873860015 VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED INDIA 542910 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650059533 UMA EXPORTS LIMITED INDIA 543513 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650066009 TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED INDIA 543965 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873858947 TRIDENT LIFELINE LIMITED INDIA 543616 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
869685871 TIMES GREEN ENERGY (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA 543310 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
675932720 TECHNICHEM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 544327 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
737927622 TATA COFFEE LIMITED INDIA DUMY0000309 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916535854 SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED INDIA 543914 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
854316195 SWASTH FOODTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 544368 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650334431 SWASHTHIK PLASCON LIMITED INDIA 544035 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
677528742 SULA VINEYARDS LIMITED INDIA 543711 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860527892 SPENCER'S RETAIL LIMITED INDIA 542337 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
738050636 SONALIS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED INDIA 543924 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650580939 SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 543389 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
918440681 SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LIMITED INDIA 524336 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916677115 SHRADHA AI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INDIA 543976 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
871881869 SHIV TEXCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 544272 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860265498 SHELTER PHARMA LIMITED INDIA 543963 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650304525 SENCO GOLD LIMITED INDIA 543936 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873639693 SCARNOSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INDIA 543537 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
957788104 SANOFI CONSUMER HEALTHCARE INDIA LIMITED INDIA 544250 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
565271208 SAFA SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INDIA 543461 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
918622424 SABOO SODIUM CHLORO LIMITED INDIA 530461 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
876810022 S. V. J. ENTERPRISES LIMITED INDIA 543799 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
957052153 ROYAL SENSE LIMITED INDIA 544143 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
864384613 REX SEALING AND PACKING INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 543744 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
876809519 REETECH INTERNATIONAL CARGO AND COURIER LIMITED INDIA 543617 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
857972171 RAPID MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS LIMITED INDIA 544237 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861191784 RAJESHWARI CANS LIMITED INDIA 543285 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
677379879 RAINBOW CHILDREN'S MEDICARE LIMITED INDIA 543524 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916687791 RADIX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA 531412 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
871542134 R K B AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 530891 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861388170 QUALITEK LABS LIMITED INDIA 544091 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
737783730 PROSPECT COMMODITIES LIMITED INDIA 543814 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
675482701 PRIMA AGRO LIMITED INDIA 519262 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650058902 PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LIMITED INDIA 543530 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650178445 ORIENTAL AROMATICS LIMITED INDIA 500078 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
871525352 ORGANIC RECYCLING SYSTEMS LIMITED INDIA 543997 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
644932861 ONESOURCE SPECIALTY PHARMA LIMITED INDIA 544292 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873821372 OLATECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED INDIA 543578 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
920824823 OCTAVIUS PLANTATIONS LIMITED INDIA 542938 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860477369 NURECA LIMITED INDIA 543264 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
872094148 NETWEB TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INDIA 543945 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861371927 MRP AGRO LIMITED INDIA 543262 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650067721 MMTC LIMITED INDIA 513377 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650651623 MILK SPECIALITIES LIMITED INDIA 519403 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
877796984 MEGHMANI ORGANICS LIMITED INDIA 543331 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
863181203 MEDPLUS HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED INDIA 543427 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916646417 MAYANK CATTLE FOOD LIMITED INDIA 544106 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
915834068 MANKIND PHARMA LIMITED INDIA 543904 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
871721265 MAESTROS ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS LIMITED INDIA 538401 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
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878291881 LEO DRYFRUITS & SPICES TRADING LIMITED INDIA 544329 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
930656679 KK SHAH HOSPITALS LIMITED INDIA 544013 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
677863100 KHYATI GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED INDIA 544270 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860209818 KESAR INDIA LIMITED INDIA 543542 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
854403709 JASCH GAUGING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INDIA 544112 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
876897731 INSOLATION ENERGY LIMITED INDIA 543620 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860386090 HONASA CONSUMER LIMITED INDIA 544014 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916714190 HMA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 543929 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650130370 HEMANT SURGICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 543916 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
871155583 HAMPS BIO LIMITED INDIA 544312 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861480921 GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LIMITED INDIA 542812 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
676368450 GLOBAL HEALTH LIMITED INDIA 543654 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
650905453 FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED INDIA 543384 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
860394356 FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 544030 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
644903894 FILTRON ENGINEERS LIMITED INDIA 531191 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873677022 EVOQ REMEDIES LIMITED INDIA 543500 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
862000553 EP BIOCOMPOSITES LIMITED INDIA 543595 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
863812427 EMUDHRA LIMITED INDIA 543533 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916921919 EMCURE PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INDIA 544210 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
870843376 DINDIGUL FARM PRODUCT LIMITED INDIA 544201 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
918544172 DEEPAK CHEMTEX LIMITED INDIA 544036 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
918432092 DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED INDIA 543267 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
863283179 CONCORD BIOTECH LIMITED INDIA 543960 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873842508 CITY CROPS AGRO LIMITED INDIA 544000 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
917159469 CITICHEM INDIA LIMITED INDIA 544324 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
725046051 CHATHA FOODS LIMITED INDIA 544151 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
862337941 BOROSIL SCIENTIFIC LIMITED INDIA 544184 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
916540164 BLUE JET HEALTHCARE LIMITED INDIA 544009 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
870185418 BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INDIA 543653 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
862258337 AWL AGRI BUSINESS LIMITED INDIA 543458 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861554402 AVEER FOODS LIMITED INDIA 543737 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
920923286 ARCL ORGANICS LIMITED INDIA 543993 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
861221024 AMWILL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 544353 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
862582015 AMKAY PRODUCTS LIMITED INDIA 544169 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
873642127 AMBO AGRITEC LIMITED INDIA 543678 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
918063330 AEROFLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 543972 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
864490525 ADITYA CONSUMER MARKETING LIMITED INDIA 540146 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
859480486 ADESHWAR MEDITEX LIMITED INDIA 543309 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
872067147 ACHYUT HEALTHCARE LIMITED INDIA 543499 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
858860949 ABRAM FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 544422 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
878298030 AARTI PHARMALABS LIMITED INDIA 543748 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
876877884 3C IT SOLUTIONS & TELECOMS (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA 544190 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 
221097073 ACACIA PHARMA GROUP LIMITED ENGLAND 0PNT LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE 
543068173 Weima Agricultural Machinery Co. Ltd. CHINA 301533 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
654649755 Vatti Corporation Limited CHINA 002035 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
529726330 Taier Heavy Industry Co. Ltd. CHINA 002347 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
421262170 Shenzhen Jpt Optoelectronics Co. Ltd. CHINA 688025 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
527823945 Shanghai Orient-Chip Technology Co. Ltd. CHINA 688061 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
544831266 Shandong Jinjing Science And Technology Stock Co. Ltd. CHINA 600586 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
528191974 Sany Renewable Energy Co. Ltd. CHINA 688349 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
554411497 LAPLACE Renewable Energy Technology Co. Ltd. CHINA 688726 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
864406025 Concord Medical Services Holdings Limited CAYMAN ISLANDS CCM NYSE 




